Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
51433 Gilmer County Elections
51435 North Georgia Precision
51437 H&H Services, LLC
51447 Jacob Andrew McClure
51448 JMA Logistics and Services
51476 Sportscon, LLC
51477 Just Right Reader
51515 Jacob Andrew McClure
51516 Star Supplies, LLC
51526 Yancey Bus Sales & Service

DATE
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023

6/5/2023

Location
ATO
GHS
Multiple Schools
GHS
GHS
CCMS/GHS
Multiple Schools
GHS
Multiple Schools
Transportation

Funding Source
General
M&O
ESSER
Hometown Strong
M&O
Capital Projects
Federal Grants
ESSER
ESSER
ESPLOST

Amount
38,714.92
26,500.00

561,270.00
38,730.00
10,460.00
21,960.00
70,699.20
34,350.00
29,974.86
37,794.00

Description Notes
ESPLOST Election

Stadium Steps

Outdoor Classrooms

Poultry Project Site Work

Stadium Benches for Band Area
Gym Floor Covers and Cart
Decodables for K-2

Outdoor Classrooms

Custodial Supplies Liners and Soap
Backup Cameras & Installation




