Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Funding Source	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Notes</u>
51433 Gilmer C	ounty Elections	5/8/2023	ATO	General	38,714.92	ESPLOST Election	
51435 North Ge	orgia Precision	5/8/2023	GHS	M&O	26,500.00	Stadium Steps	
51437 H&H Ser	vices, LLC	5/8/2023	Multiple Schools	ESSER	561,270.00	Outdoor Classrooms	
51447 Jacob Ar	drew McClure	5/11/2023	GHS	Hometown Strong	38,730.00	Poultry Project Site Work	
51448 JMA Log	istics and Services	5/11/2023	GHS	M&O	10,460.00	Stadium Benches for Band Area	
51476 Sportsco	n, LLC	5/18/2023	CCMS/GHS	Capital Projects	21,960.00	Gym Floor Covers and Cart	
51477 Just Righ	t Reader	5/18/2023	Multiple Schools	Federal Grants	70,699.20	Decodables for K-2	
51515 Jacob Ar	drew McClure	5/30/2023	GHS	ESSER	34,350.00	Outdoor Classrooms	
51516 Star Sup	plies, LLC	5/30/2023	Multiple Schools	ESSER	29,974.86	Custodial Supplies Liners and Soap	
51526 Yancey E	Bus Sales & Service	6/5/2023	Transportation	ESPLOST	37,794.00	Backup Cameras & Installation	
51477 Just Righ 51515 Jacob Ar 51516 Star Sup	nt Reader ndrew McClure plies, LLC	5/18/2023 5/30/2023 5/30/2023	Multiple Schools GHS Multiple Schools	Federal Grants ESSER ESSER	70,699.20 34,350.00 29,974.86	Decodables for K-2 Outdoor Classrooms Custodial Supplies Liners and Soap	